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Médico/Area/CRM

Médico/Area/CRM

Médico/Area/CRM

Médico/Area/CRM

Médico/Area/CRM

B10

7-10h
10-13 h
13-16h
16-19h

Luciana Valenga (Res)
Luciana Valenga (Res)
Maria Durce (Neur Res)
Maria Durce (Neur Res)

Pedro Sampaio (Neuro)15337
Pedro Sampaio (Neuro)15337

Eduardo Melo (Neuro)17967
Juliany (Pneumoped)
Juliany (Pneumoped)

Hercilia Rosa (Neuro)11242
Hercilia Rosa (Neuro)11242
Hercilia Rosa (Neuro)11242
Hercilia Rosa (Neuro)11242

Clarice Camara (Geriatria) 14165

Clarice Camara (Geriatria) 14165
Clarice Camara(Geriatria) 14165

B11l
el2

7-13h
13 -19h

INFECTOLOGIA

B13

7-13h
13-19h

INFECTOLOGIA

B14

7-10h
10-13 h
13-16h
16-19h

Alexandre Machado (Ort)
Jodo Eudes (Neuro)14829
Jodo Eudes (Neuro)14829

Alexandre Machado (Ort)
Ana Maria (Pneumo)
Ana Maria (Pneumo)

Luiz Egidio (Ortopedia)
*Prof. Atividade Remota
Antbnio Mario (Ortopedia)
Adriana Melo (Geriatria)
Adriana Melo (Geriatria)

Pablo Moura (Ortop Res)
Pablo Moura (Ortop Res)
Bianca Madeiro (NeuroPed)
Bianca Madeiro (NeuroPed)

Alexandre Machado (Ort)

B15

7-10h

10-13h
13-16h
16-19h

Paloma Barros (Pneumo)16828
Paloma Barros (Pneumo)16828
*Férias 05 a 20/07

Ricardo Bandeira(Pneumo)7156
Ana Maria (Pneumo Res)
Ana Maria (Pneumo Res)

Jodo Eudes (Neuro)14829

Pablo Moura (Ortopedista)
Pablo Moura (Ortopedista)
*Férias 01 a 30/07

Aureliano Duarte
(Ortopedia)

B16

7-10h

10-13h
13-16h
16-19h

Maria Durce (Neur RES)
Vilneide M2 (Ped)

Eduardo Melo (Neuro)

Eduardo Melo (Neuro)

Rita Coelho (PneumoPed)
Rita Coelho (PneumoPed)
Pedro Sampaio (Neuro)15337
Pedro Sampaio (Neuro)15337

Alisson Barbosa (Toracica)
Vilneide M2 (Ped)
Jodo Eudes (Neuro)14829
Jodo Eudes (Neuro)14829

Caroline Alencar (Toracica)18349

Vilneide M2 (Ped)

B17

7-10h
10-13 h
13-16h
16-19h

Alessandra Ferreira (Ped)
Eduardo Melo (Neuro)17967
Eduardo Melo (Neuro)17967

Rita Coelho (PneumoPed)
Rita Coelho (PneumoPed)
Pedro Sampaio (RES)
Pedro Sampaio (RES)

Alessandra Ferreira (Ped)
Jodo Eudes (Neuro)14829
Jodo Eudes (Neuro)14829

lara(Geriatria)

Alessandra Ferreira (Ped)

B18

7-10h

10-13h
13-16h
16-19h

Luciana Valenca (Res)
Luciana Valencga (Res)
Jodo Eudes (Neuro)14829

Fabiola Lis (NeuroPed)

Rafaela Vasc (NeuroPed)
Rafaela Vasc (NeuroPed)




